
              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "A"
2011- 2012

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)

DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD GASOLINE FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2011 0 20,304,922 127,000,875 147,305,797  
JUL 2010 0 21,652,700 134,879,449 156,532,149 -9,226,352 -5.9%

AUG 2011 0 22,012,522 125,024,258 147,036,780
AUG 2010 0 21,677,133 130,328,001 152,005,134 -4,968,354 -3.3%

SEP 2011 0 20,977,179 121,439,279 142,416,458
SEP 2010 0 21,024,178 125,097,789 146,121,967 -3,705,509 -2.5%

OCT 2011 0 20,868,028 126,207,474 147,075,502
OCT 2010 0 21,024,906 130,473,564 151,498,470 -4,422,968 -2.9%

NOV 2011 0 21,702,404 123,924,844 145,627,248
NOV 2010 0 19,806,519 124,071,272 143,877,791 1,749,457 1.2%

DEC 2011 0 19,889,556 126,811,110 146,700,666
DEC 2010 0 20,634,364 129,706,355 150,340,719 -3,640,053 -2.4%

JAN 2012 0 18,322,035 114,839,195 133,161,230
JAN 2011 0 19,446,649 116,290,036 135,736,685 -2,575,455 -1.9%

FEB 2012 0 17,251,294 111,585,999 128,837,293
FEB 2011 0 18,019,165 109,253,881 127,273,046 1,564,247 1.2%

MAR 2012 0 18,943,659 119,066,469 138,010,128
MAR 2011 0 18,967,478 123,535,470 142,502,948 -4,492,820 -3.2%

APR 2012 0 18,983,456 116,134,800 135,118,256
APR 2011 0 19,411,655 118,350,981 137,762,636 -2,644,380 -1.9%

MAY 2012 0 19,374,046 124,560,882 143,934,928
MAY 2011 0 20,839,927 123,135,324 143,975,251 -40,323 0.0%

JUNE 2012 0 21,216,374 124,785,711 146,002,085
JUNE 2011 0 21,749,099 125,007,696 146,756,795 -754,710 -0.5%

 



 ACCUMULATED TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "B"
2011 - 2012

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)

DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD GASOLINE FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2011 0 20,304,922 127,000,875 147,305,797  
JUL 2010 0 21,652,700 134,879,449 156,532,149 -9,226,352 -5.9%

AUG 2011 0 42,317,444 252,025,133 294,342,577
AUG 2010 0 43,329,833 265,207,450 308,537,283 -14,194,706 -4.6%

SEP 2011 0 63,294,623 373,464,408 436,759,031
SEP 2010 0 64,354,011 390,305,239 454,659,250 -17,900,219 -3.9%

OCT 2011 0 84,162,651 499,671,882 583,834,533
OCT 2010 0 85,378,917 520,778,803 606,157,720 -22,323,187 -3.7%

NOV 2011 0 105,865,055 623,596,726 729,461,781
NOV 2010 0 105,185,436 644,850,075 750,035,511 -20,573,730 -2.7%

DEC 2011 0 125,754,611 750,407,836 876,162,447
DEC 2010 0 125,819,800 774,556,430 900,376,230 -24,213,783 -2.7%

JAN 2012 0 144,076,646 865,247,031 1,009,323,677
JAN 2011 0 145,266,449 890,846,466 1,036,112,915 -26,789,238 -2.6%

FEB 2012 0 161,327,940 976,833,030 1,138,160,970
FEB 2011 0 163,285,614 1,000,100,347 1,163,385,961 -25,224,991 -2.2%

MAR 2012 0 180,271,599 1,095,899,499 1,276,171,098
MAR 2011 0 182,253,092 1,123,635,817 1,305,888,909 -29,717,811 -2.3%

APR 2012 0 199,255,055 1,212,034,299 1,411,289,354
APR 2011 0 201,664,747 1,241,986,798 1,443,651,545 -32,362,191 -2.2%

MAY 2012 0 218,629,101 1,336,595,181 1,555,224,282
MAY 2011 0 222,504,674 1,365,122,122 1,587,626,796 -32,402,514 -2.0%

JUNE 2012 0 239,845,475 1,461,380,892 1,701,226,367
JUNE 2011 0 244,253,773 1,490,129,818 1,734,383,591 -33,157,224 -1.9%

 


